
List of Creditors as on 

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee Whether related party?

% of voting share 
in CoC

1   MDS Digital Media 
Private Limited 

2,52,50,520         2,52,50,520                   100

2
 Gupshup 

Technology India 
P.Ltd 

1,33,28,917         NIL 1,33,28,917            

Claim belongs to the 
2015 period, which is 
beyond the limitation 

period of 3 years as per 
limitation act 1963 , 
requested details of 

any legal action taken 
against the corporate 

Debtors or any 
correspondence with 

CD or confirmation 
from CD in limitation 

period

Amount of claim 
not a dmitted

Amount of 
claim und er 
verifica tion Remarks, if any

Name of Corporate Debtor: Planet 41 Mobi-Ventures Limited Date of commencement of CIRP : 16.12.2022
 List of OperaƟonal Creditor (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)(Amount in Rs)

Sl. No Name of Creditor

Details of claims received Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

setoff


